
Where Expertise Meets 
Innovation

Discover the Future with VSE!Discover the Future with VSE!

Enhanced Safety 
Features

Technical 
Improvements

Energy Efficiency: 

Innovative Solutions

Trusted Expertise since 1985 

Tailored Exellence

Future-Focused

Extended Activation Time:

Optimized Pump Control:

Improved efficiency with reduced 
power consumption.

Lower energy consumption during 
operation.

System remains active for up to 2 hours 
after shutdown, reducing restart times.

Maintain set angles without pump 
operation - enhances stability and 
reduces energy consumption

Why choose VSE?

Manual Control:

Complies with ECE R73 - Lateral 
protection devices



Compact Design:

Improved Weight:

Enhanced Accessibility:

Removable lids for easy access 
to internal components

Smaller and lighter than previous 
models for easier handling.

New models are lighter, 
reducing overall vehicle
load

Key Features:Key Features:

The Leap Forward : 
Old Models vs. New

The Leap Forward : 
Old Models vs. New

Locker Type

Old Model New Model

400x400x400 420x400x420
420x400x420
620x400x420
400x400x420

48
60
94
85

48
48
80

48

Dimensions:
 (mm)

1-Axle Valve box
2-Axle Valve box
Pump box
Battery box 90 Ah

Dimensions:
 (mm)

Weight:
(kg)

Weight:
(kg)

600x400x400
600x400x550
500x400x550


