



Where Expertise Meets Innovation

Why choose VSE?

Innovative Solutions

Technical Improvements

Trusted Expertise since 1985

Energy Efficiency:

Tailored Exellence

Improved efficiency with reduced power consumption.

Future-Focused

Optimized Pump Control:

Lower energy consumption during operation.

Extended Activation Time:

System remains active for up to 2 hours after shutdown, reducing restart times.

Manual Control:

Maintain set angles without pump operation - enhances stability and reduces energy consumption



Enhanced Safety Features

Complies with ECE R73 - Lateral protection devices

Discover the Future with VSE!





The Leap Forward: Old Models vs. New

	Old Model		New Model	
Locker Type	Dimensions: (mm)	Weight: (kg)	Dimensions: (mm)	Weight: (kg)
1-Axle Valve box	400x400x400	48	420x400x420	48
2-Axle Valve box	600x400x400	60	420x400x420	48
Pump box	600x400x550	94	620x400x420	48
Battery box 90 Ah	500x400x550	85	400x400x420	80

Key Features:

Compact Design:

Smaller and lighter than previous models for easier handling.

Enhanced Accessibility:

Removable lids for easy access to internal components

Improved Weight:

New models are lighter, reducing overall vehicle load

